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Direction
河口湖 Kawaguchiko — 大月 Otsuki

18 stops

Open route schedule

河口湖 Kawaguchiko

富士急ハイランド Fujikyu-Highland

富士山 Mt. Fuji

月江寺 Gekkoji

下吉田 Shimoyoshida

葭池温泉前 Yoshiikeonsenmae

寿 Kotobuki

三つ峠 Mitsutoge

東桂 Higashikatsura

十日市場 Tokaichiba

都留文科大学前 Tsurubunkadaigakumae

谷村町 Yamuramachi

都留市 Tsurushi

赤坂 Akasaka

禾生 Kasei

田野倉 Tanokura

上大月 Kamiotsuki

大月 Otsuki

Route schedule
河口湖 Kawaguchiko — 大月 Otsuki

Monday 05:21-22:10

Tuesday 05:21-22:10

Wednesday 05:21-22:10

Thursday 05:21-22:10

Friday 05:21-22:10

Saturday 05:21-22:10

Sunday 05:21-22:10

Route info

Direction: 河口湖 Kawaguchiko

Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min
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Direction
大月 Otsuki — 河口湖 Kawaguchiko

18 stops

Open route schedule

大月 Otsuki

上大月 Kamiotsuki

田野倉 Tanokura

禾生 Kasei

赤坂 Akasaka

都留市 Tsurushi

谷村町 Yamuramachi

都留文科大学前 Tsurubunkadaigakumae

十日市場 Tokaichiba

東桂 Higashikatsura

三つ峠 Mitsutoge

寿 Kotobuki

葭池温泉前 Yoshiikeonsenmae

下吉田 Shimoyoshida

月江寺 Gekkoji

富士山 Mt. Fuji

富士急ハイランド Fujikyu-Highland

河口湖 Kawaguchiko

Route schedule
大月 Otsuki — 河口湖 Kawaguchiko

Monday 06:32-23:10

Tuesday 06:32-23:10

Wednesday 06:32-23:10

Thursday 06:32-23:10

Friday 06:32-23:10

Saturday 06:32-23:10

Sunday 06:32-23:10

Route info

Direction: 大月 Otsuki

Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

Fj Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Fuji-yoshida

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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